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Got a Feeling

Question: ...[W]e'd like to know whether or not you feel good about various things in this country and

in your life. Do you feel good about... or not?

Percent responding feel good

The city, town or county in

0,
which you live 878 e

The quality of the air,
water and environment 69% 61%
where you live and work

2001 1997

The quality of y(c)’l\Jl;rlaiﬁ 91%

Your home 92%

Your standard of living 83%

Your health 88%

Your social life 86%
%

Source: Surveys by Harris Interactive, latest that of May 22-27, 2001.

2001 1997

By 7% 65%
Your job, if you have one 60%
Your children’s future 62% 48%
Your marriage, if zg:ggz 60%
The state of the nation 54% 52%
The nation’s economy A47% 40%

Happier Than Thou

Question: Taking all aspects of their lives into account, how happy
do you think most Americans are today—uvery happy, happy, only
somewhat happy, or not really happy at all?

Question: How about you personally? Are you very happy, happy,
only somewhat happy, or not really happy at all?

Not sure/

Refused 4% 630 esnanny

Not really
happy at all

Very happy
Not sure/ Q

Refused 1% S

Happy
Not really

ha at all
Somewhat i
happy Somewhat

happy

Note: Asked of registered voters.
Source: Survey by Opinion Dynamics for Fox News, April 18-19, 2001.

Note: Asked of registered voters.
Source: Survey by Opinion Dynamics for Fox News, April 18-19, 2001.
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